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ISSUE:ISSUE:ISSUE:ISSUE:ISSUE:
The paint colors for 1996 are listed below with cross reference to DuPont stock
numbers.  The chart below lists the colors by name while the chart on page 2 lists
the colors by paint code.
Also on page 2, the paint colors are listed with details for the corresponding
primer color.

ColorColorColorColorColor CodeCodeCodeCodeCode JBCJBCJBCJBCJBC DuPont stock no.DuPont stock no.DuPont stock no.DuPont stock no.DuPont stock no.
Black PDT 807 H9917
British Racing Green HFB 753 L9349
Carnival Red CFS 811 F1407
Ice Blue MDP 821 W9881
Jade Green HEV 735 K9299
Kingfisher Blue HFE 779 K9391
Morocco Red CFG 778 K9390
Nautilus PDV 824 F1655
Sapphire JGE 806 F0669
Signal Red CFC 748 G8930
Spindrift White NDM 731 F1721
Spruce HFL 823 F1720
Titanium LFA 810 L9858
Topaz SDN 820 F0030
Turquoise UDB 827 F1013

Model Year Paint Colors
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CodeCodeCodeCodeCode ColorColorColorColorColor JBCJBCJBCJBCJBC Du Pont stock no.Du Pont stock no.Du Pont stock no.Du Pont stock no.Du Pont stock no.
CFC Signal Red 748 G8930
CFG Morocco Red 778 K9390
CFS Carnival Red 811 F1407
HEV Jade Green 735 K9299
HFB British Racing Green 753 L9349
HFE Kingfisher Blue 779 K9391
HFL Spruce 823 F1720
JGE Sapphire 806 F0669
LFA Titanium 810 L9858
MDP Ice Blue 821 W9881
NDM Spindrift White 731 F1721
PDT Black 807 H9917
PDV Nautilus 824 F1655
SDN Topaz 820 F0030
UDB Turquoise 827 F1013

JBCJBCJBCJBCJBC CodeCodeCodeCodeCode Sales ColorSales ColorSales ColorSales ColorSales Color DetailsDetailsDetailsDetailsDetails JUCJUCJUCJUCJUC Primer ColorPrimer ColorPrimer ColorPrimer ColorPrimer Color
REFREFREFREFREF REFREFREFREFREF
712 JFG Westminster Blue Solid 08 Dark Blue
732 NDM Spindrift White Solid 03 White
735 HEV Jade Green Mica 09 Light Green
748 CFC Signal Red Solid 18 Bright Red
753 HFB British Racing Green Solid 07 Dark Green
778 CFG Morocco Red Mica 11 Dark Red/Brown
779 HFE Kingfisher Blue Metallic 14 Dark Green/Blue
806 JGE Sapphire Metallic 08 Dark Blue
807 PDT Black Solid 20 Black
810 LFA Titanium Mica 15 Dark Grey/Blue
811 CFS Carnival Red Mica 19 Red
820 SDN Topaz Metallic 21 Light Beige/Grey

/Micro TI
821 MDP Ice Blue Metallic 16 Light Grey/Blue

/Micro TI
823 HFL Spruce Mica 07 Dark Green
824 PDV Nautilus Mica 23 Blue
827 UDB Turquoise Metallic 22 Turquoise
873 LGB Steel Grey Metallic 12 Dark Grey/Beige


